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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Praksice

Obec

Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice

Praksice

Cést obce
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice

Ulice
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Grefty
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec

Cislo pop./ev.
109/-
115/-
142/-
147/-
148/-
157/-
167/-
253/-
255/-
272/-
280/-
281/-
282/-
283/-
284/-
294/-
306/-
345/-
51/-
132/-
133/-
150/-
152/-
170/-
177/-
178/-
180/-
185/-
187/-

Cislo parcely
514/1
518/1
527
526/1
525
376
517
530
475/1
489
531/1
511
510
509
512
592
558
686
513/1
171
276
270
268
313
304/1
303
107/2
312
267




Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice

Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice

Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni konec
Horni Rybniky
Horni Rybniky
Horni Rybniky
Horni Rybniky
Horni Rybniky
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy

193/-
194/-
200/-
201/-
202/-
204/-
215/-
260/-
298/-
304/-
307/-
312/-
46/-

60/-

320/-
336/-
346/-
347/-
357/-
118/-
155/-
205/-
208/-
210/-
211/-
214/-
228/-
229/-
257/-
264/-
265/-
269/-
285/-
286/-
287/-
288/-
289/-

316/1
341
370/1
371
372/1
327
370/2
103/2
559
275
556
609
107/1
108
648
662
688
689
709
435
585
384
385
436
434
386/1
432
428
433/2
466
467
465
524
551
537
536
532




Praksice
Praksice
PraksSice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice

Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
PraksSice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
PraksSice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
PraksSice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice

Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
Horni Ujezdy
K palenici

K pélenici

K pélenici

K pélenici

K pélenici

K pélenici

K pélenici

K pélenici

K pélenici

Mala Strana
Mald Strana
Mald Strana
Mala Strana
Mala Strana
Mald Strana
Mald Strana
Mala Strana
Mala Strana
Mald Strana
Mald Strana
Mala Strana
Mala Strana
Mald Strana
Mald Strana
Mala Strana
Mala Strana
Mald Strana
Mald Strana
Mala Strana
Mala Strana
Mald Strana
Mald Strana
Mala Strana

290/-
291/-
292/-
66/-
154/-
186/-
239/-
258/-
295/-
300/-
72/-
73/-
74/-
10/-
130/-
134/-
146/-
159/-
16/-
17/-
2/-
23/-
25/-
256/-
26/-
27/-
293/-

301/-
316/-
317/-
318/-
319/-
4/-
5/-
61/-
64/-

533
535
534
502
542
544
481
476/1
543
586
601
606
580
31
416
528
507/1
62/2
42
45
508
55
59
479
62/1
63
540
16/1
35
574
575
39/3
36
19
20
582
499




Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice

Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice
Praksice

Mald Strana
Mald Strana
Mala Strana
Mala Strana
Mald Strana
ZS a MS - Zaci

67/-
7/-

9/-
96/-
100/-

501
24
27
28
415
477




